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SK 3397.722 - Kompresor

Features

Obj. ¢islo

Rozsah dodavky
Jmenovité provozni napéti
Baleni

Netto hmotnost

Brutto hmotnost

Cislo celni sazby

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SK 3397.722
Upeviovaci material
230V, 1~

1ks

14,8 kg

15 kg

84143020
EC000855
EC000855

27189269



